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GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Serial number
Length
Width
Height

Operational weight

CONSTRUCTION AND INDUSTRIAL SECTOR - SALE AND RENTAL

WNCS0506CPUM0252
137 in

64 in

83 in

8,250 Ibs

PERFORMANCE AND CAPABILITIES

Engine

Engine power
Fuel

Speed

Lifting capacity
Lifting height

FEATURES AND OPTIONS

KOHLER KDI 2504TCR
74 hp

Diesel

15 km/h

6,100 Ibs

128 in

lof2

Manufacturer / brand

2024 WACKER NEUSON ST31 6,100
LBS COMPACT TRACK LOADER

#Al-5538

Catedor Skid steer and compact
gory track loader

Type Compact track loader

Wacker Neuson

Model ST31

Year 2024

State Used

Condition Excellent

Hours 614 hours

9 CONTACT OUR EXPERTS

Our experts are available to
answer all your questions.
Contact them now!

705 665-2227

constructionsales@acces-s.ca

Samuel
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Cab Closed (A/C, Heating, ROPS)
Front attachment(s) 48" Forks

OTHER OPTIONS
Quick attach

Hydraulic attach

20f2



