



2024 WACKER NEUSON ST31 6,100 LBS COMPACT TRACK LOADER

#AI-5538

Skid steer and compact Category

track loader

Compact track loader Type

Manufacturer / brand Wacker Neuson

ST31 Model

2024 Year

State Used

Condition Excellent

Hours 614 hours

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Serial number	WNCS0506CPUM02529
Length	137 in
Width	64 in
Height	83 in
Operational weight	8,250 lbs

PERFORMANCE AND CAPABILITIES

Engine	KOHLER KDI 2504TCR
Engine power	74 hp
Fuel	Diesel
Speed	15 km/h
Lifting capacity	6,100 lbs
Lifting height	128 in

CONTACT OUR EXPERTS Our experts are available to answer all your questions. Contact them now! 705 665-2227 constructionsales@acces-s.ca

FEATURES AND OPTIONS



CONSTRUCTION AND INDUSTRIAL SECTOR - SALE AND RENTAL

Cab	Closed (A/C, Heating, ROPS)
Front attachment(s)	48" Forks

OTHER OPTIONS

Quick attach	
Hydraulic attach	

